
EOL veteran 141113

2014-11-13

Hans Sundgren

Vasteras RK

C

Bricknr: 438353

Starttid: 10:35:00

Maltid: 11:21:32

Sluttid: 46:32

Stracktid Totaltid Stampling

Start 0:00

1 1:36 1:36 OK

2 6:39 8:15 OK

3 4:57 13:12 OK

4 3:42 16:54 OK

5 4:38 21:32 OK

6 7:58 29:30 OK

7 7:30 37:00 OK

8 3:34 40:34 OK

9 4:47 45:21 OK

Mai 1:11 46:32 OK

Skapad med OLA v5.1.10-1


